

Drawn: 08/01/2017
Contract #: 09P0202
DP #: 140711 & 120711
MSE Element #: 3
Quantity: 3
County: Funder
Description: T&E Contract: Surfacing, Resurfacing, Levelling, Widening, Milling, and Patching on various roads upon Request

Drawn: 08/01/2017
Contract #: 09P0202
DP #: 140711 & 120711
MSE Element #: 3
Quantity: 3
County: Funder
Description: T&E Contract: Surfacing, Resurfacing, Levelling, Widening, Milling, and Patching on various roads upon Request

Drawn: 08/01/2017
Contract #: 09P0202
DP #: 140711 & 120711
MSE Element #: 3
Quantity: 3
County: Funder
Description: T&E Contract: Surfacing, Resurfacing, Levelling, Widening, Milling, and Patching on various roads upon Request

Drawn: 08/01/2017
Contract #: 09P0202
DP #: 140711 & 120711
MSE Element #: 3
Quantity: 3
County: Funder
Description: T&E Contract: Surfacing, Resurfacing, Levelling, Widening, Milling, and Patching on various roads upon Request

Line #	Item #	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Est Amount	
10	800011000-N	SP MOBILIZATION	1.00	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
11	110000000-N	CONCRETE EXCAVATION	48.00	CY	\$1,500.00	\$72,000.00	
12	118000000-N	CONCRETE CASTING BASE	48.00	MSF	\$5,000.00	\$240,000.00	
13	110000000-N	PRODUCTION FORMING BASE	48.00	MSF	\$4,500.00	\$216,000.00	
14	110000000-N	PRODUCTION FORMING BASE	48.00	MSF	\$4,500.00	\$216,000.00	
15	145000000-N	SP MODULAR RECONSTRUCTION	1.00	SMB	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
16	145000000-N	SP MODULAR RECONSTRUCTION	1.00	SMB	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
17	130000000-N	PRODUCTION MILLING	100.00	SP	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	
18	130000000-N	PRODUCTION MILLING	100.00	SP	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	
Subtotal							\$1,287,500.00
Contract Total							\$1,444,485.00

MSE	QTY	UNIT PRICE	EST. QTY	EST. TOTAL
800011000-N	1.00	EA	1.00	\$4,000.00
110000000-N	48.00	CY	48.00	\$72,000.00
118000000-N	48.00	MSF	48.00	\$240,000.00
130000000-N	100.00	SP	100.00	\$1,300.00
Subtotal				\$1,317,300.00

MSE	QTY	UNIT PRICE	EST. QTY	EST. TOTAL
800011000-N	1.00	EA	1.00	\$4,000.00
110000000-N	48.00	CY	48.00	\$72,000.00
118000000-N	48.00	MSF	48.00	\$240,000.00
130000000-N	100.00	SP	100.00	\$1,300.00
Subtotal				\$1,317,300.00

Line #	Item #	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Est Amount	
19	800011000-N	SP MOBILIZATION	1.00	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
20	110000000-N	CONCRETE EXCAVATION	48.00	CY	\$1,500.00	\$72,000.00	
21	118000000-N	CONCRETE CASTING BASE	48.00	MSF	\$5,000.00	\$240,000.00	
22	110000000-N	PRODUCTION FORMING BASE	48.00	MSF	\$4,500.00	\$216,000.00	
23	110000000-N	PRODUCTION FORMING BASE	48.00	MSF	\$4,500.00	\$216,000.00	
24	145000000-N	SP MODULAR RECONSTRUCTION	1.00	SMB	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
25	145000000-N	SP MODULAR RECONSTRUCTION	1.00	SMB	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
26	130000000-N	PRODUCTION MILLING	100.00	SP	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	
27	130000000-N	PRODUCTION MILLING	100.00	SP	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	
Subtotal							\$1,287,500.00
Contract Total							\$1,444,485.00

MSE	QTY	UNIT PRICE	EST. QTY	EST. TOTAL
800011000-N	1.00	EA	1.00	\$4,000.00
110000000-N	48.00	CY	48.00	\$72,000.00
118000000-N	48.00	MSF	48.00	\$240,000.00
130000000-N	100.00	SP	100.00	\$1,300.00
Subtotal				\$1,317,300.00

Line #	Item #	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Est Amount	
28	800011000-N	SP MOBILIZATION	1.00	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
29	110000000-N	CONCRETE EXCAVATION	48.00	CY	\$1,500.00	\$72,000.00	
30	118000000-N	CONCRETE CASTING BASE	48.00	MSF	\$5,000.00	\$240,000.00	
31	110000000-N	PRODUCTION FORMING BASE	48.00	MSF	\$4,500.00	\$216,000.00	
32	110000000-N	PRODUCTION FORMING BASE	48.00	MSF	\$4,500.00	\$216,000.00	
33	145000000-N	SP MODULAR RECONSTRUCTION	1.00	SMB	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
34	145000000-N	SP MODULAR RECONSTRUCTION	1.00	SMB	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
35	130000000-N	PRODUCTION MILLING	100.00	SP	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	
36	130000000-N	PRODUCTION MILLING	100.00	SP	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	
Subtotal							\$1,287,500.00
Contract Total							\$1,444,485.00

MSE	QTY	UNIT PRICE	EST. QTY	EST. TOTAL
800011000-N	1.00	EA	1.00	\$4,000.00
110000000-N	48.00	CY	48.00	\$72,000.00
118000000-N	48.00	MSF	48.00	\$240,000.00
130000000-N	100.00	SP	100.00	\$1,300.00
Subtotal				\$1,317,300.00